ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US0116591092

Overview

2024/09/03 22:00:02

Price
35.90 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.58% (-0.21)

US0116591092
ALK

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

4,117 EUR
S&P 500

35.91 USD (100)
36.01 USD (100)
35.85 USD
36.55 USD
35.76 USD
36.11 USD
36.073141 USD
1,903,040
68,676,955.95
23,340

15

WKN: 011659109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0116591092&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0116591092&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b95d1051fc5316dcce8b0170f7e077fd9a5d7dc1e133f3ca793a7311fa66764&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=87fe313b42c19cbb9&time=1725481633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37461e8652ea8774fa21720aa58280b7ceabd1f69c5b828a4cb1e28ea47f35cb&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=62ea68f0d9707f7eb&time=1725481633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fad03aec12577164fa606615f180b5d8392979def8d9a564fe351cf69d8d354b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=494bed9bffc2f95bc&time=1725481633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df7ea1d71371d93a8a07f6475b38620671c3ea629cb8243eba124e55b8199e42&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eefc6c6cdab280f18&time=1725481633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1d7c6c7313aac1da9684d2c66db1edee5b7c30b8cf14376d8e612e4d83abd0f&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b025ef695e71c3b17&time=1725481633&tool=RSC

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

Details

2024/09/03 22:00:02

Price
35.90 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.58% (-0.21)

ISIN US0116591092
Symbol ALK
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,117 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.91 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 36.01 USD (100)
Open 35.85 USD
High 36.55 USD
Low 35.76 USD
Close (prev. day) 36.11 USD
VWAP 36.073141 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,903,040
Trading volume 68,676,955.95
Number of trades 23,340
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 3y
Perf (%) -4.39% -15.84% -33.01%
Perf (abs.) -1.50 -6.14 -16.08
Beta 1.07 1.24 1.17
Volatility 31.06 34.30 35.34

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

35.74 USD (2,176,531)
35.89 USD (2,211,648)
39.94 USD (2,033,410)
38.22 USD (2,554,893)

46.15 USD (2024/04/22)

32.62 USD (2024/08/06)

46.15 USD (2024/04/22)

30.75 USD (2023/11/01)

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/04/

Time

22:02

21:44

22:00

08:03

16:08

Price

Trading volume

Number of

(mio.)

32.53 EUR 0.01

32.41 EUR 0.00

35.90 USD 68.68

32.51 EUR 0.00

43.08 USD 0.02

trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US0116591092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172501138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79042049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198855985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805360

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/09/ 08:05 32.47 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 19:31 32.79 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:08 32.47 EUR 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31451051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17058

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

Company profile

Aaska

Contact Details
ALASKA AIR GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patricia Bedient ~ Chairman of Board of

Directors

Adrienne Lofton ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Daniel Elwell Member of Board of
Directors

Dhiren Fonseca  Member of Board of
Directors

Eric Yeaman Member of Board of
Directors

Helvi Sandvik Member of Board of
Directors

James Beer Member of Board of
Directors

James Member of Board of

Thompson Directors

Kathleen Hogan  Member of Board of
Directors

Raymond Conner Member of Board of
Directors

Ben Minicucci Chairman of Managing
Board

Andrew Harrison Member of Executive
Committee

Constance von Member of Executive
Muehlen Committee

Shane Tackett Member of Executive
Committee
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